
Denver

Denver

Springs

Denver

Denver

Pueblo

Denver

Girls 5th-8th

Springs

Springs

All Divisions

All Divisions

Girls HS

Boys 7th/8th

Saturday, June 1

Saturday, June 8

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 2

Springs

Springs

Springs

Sunday, June 9

Sunday, June 23

All Divisions

All DivisionsBoys 5th/6th

Boys HS

June 29-30 June 29

Boys & Girls 1st-4th4 Games for $225

Denver

Denver

Springs

Denver

Denver

Denver

Springs:
Boys

Denver

Girls 5th-8th

Springs

All Divisions

All Divisions

Girls HS

Boys HS

Saturday, July 6

Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 20

Sunday, July 7

Springs

Springs

Sunday, July 14

Sunday, July 21

All Divisions

Boys 5th/6th

Boys HS

July 26-28

Denver: 
Girls

Girls HS

All Divisions All Divisions

Springs Springs

Customize your schedule by mixing & matching 1 day, 3 game guarantee tourneys!
Saturday or Sunday?          Springs or Denver?          June or July?

Pay by tournament.
$150/tourney

2 Tourneys on 1 weekend:
$280 for 6 games!

Multiple summer tourneys!
$840 for 6 or $1040 for 8!

HoopDreamsNation.com |  719.696.3055  | Info@HoopDreamsNation.com

Denver

Denver

All Divisions


